Race Date
April 15, 2023

Place

Overall Name
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27
28
29
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31
32
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36
37
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41
42
43
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45
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Results By T & S Services

Ben Wade
Timothy Wade
Mark Williams
Frank Hartzog
Brian Conary
Tommy Lewis
Terry Gray
Scott Key

Lori Lynn Short
Robert Moses
Lance Martin
Breanna Aultman
Hayden Hartzon
Gilbert Medellin
Ron Walker
Bobbie Williams
Donald Miller
Patti Sparks
Dennis Paradeis
Gina Mangum

Debra Mosakowski

Ryan Price
Nicholas Moses
Cooper Haynes

Ronnie Cartwright

Natascha Lorenz
Ron Aultman
Morgan Jennings
Karla McCaffrey
Mike Harmon
Paula Roberson
Jamie Logan
Shari Vickers
Bruce Greene
Chasity Sexton
Donny Sparks
Gina Morris
Paula Angle
Ted Hegenbarth
Melba White
Janet Martin
Nancy Grace
Patricia Clayton
Katrina Herring
Gwen Hicks
Carla Cartwright
Jerry Bynum

Anniston Lions Run For Sight 2023
Overall Finish List

City
Alexandria AL
Alexandria AL

Jacksonville AL
Jacksonville AL

Gadsden AL
Jacksonville AL
Alexandria AL

Alexandria AL
Jacksonville AL

Oxford AL

Oxford AL
Talladega AL
Jacksonville AL

Anniston AL
Weaver AL
Choccolocco AL
Munford AL

Rising Fawn GA
Oxford AL
Jacksonville AL
Jacksonville AL
Anniston AL
Munford AL

Anniston AL

Anniston AL
Wellington AL
Jacksonville AL
Gadsden AL
Oxford AL
Gadsden AL
Anniston AL
Oxford AL
Anniston AL
Jacksonville AL

Anniston AL
Rising Fawn GA
Jacksonville AL

Bib No Age Gend

97
98
103
73
68
110
70
78
94
107
83
61
106
87
109
100
40
96
104
81
89
92
90
45
67
80
62
77
85
18
105
21
108
71
93
95
88
60
102
99
82
84
8
111
74
66
65

19
55
31
45
63
62
62
60
57
63
34
16
13
64
47
59
60
61
65
49
64
41
25
14
66
30
46
32
35
72
a7
48
59
82
46
64
61
63
81
69
64
84
66
62
74
63
69
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0-19
55-59
30-39
45-49
60-64
60-64
60-64
60-64
55-59
60-64
30-39

0-19

0-19
60-64
45-49
55-59
60-64
60-64
65-69
45-49
60-64
40-44
20-29

0-19
65-69
30-39
45-49
30-39
30-39
70-99
45-49
45-49
55-59
70-99
45-49
60-64
60-64
60-64
70-99
65-69
60-64
70-99
65-69
60-64
70-99
60-64
65-69

—————————— Total----------
Chip Time Gun Time
32:53.8 32:58.8
35:43.3 35:45.7
37:07.5 37:07.8
38:54.8 38:58.2
39:08.8 39:11.5
39:26.2 39:38.0
40:16.8 40:19.1
40:42.3 40:45.0
42:13.5 42:14.9
42:43.7 42:45.5
43:33.1 43:37.9
43:46.9 43:51.9
43:51.3 43:54.1
44:05.9 44:10.1
44:39.3 44:40.7
45:04.1 45:12.8
45:05.6 45:06.7
46:29.2 46:35.1
47:07.1 47:11.3
47:17.4 47:21.5
49:10.8 49:20.1
49:22.3 49:40.1
49:40.8 49:46.7
49:50.8 49:53.2
52:14.0 52:18.0
53:08.3 53:19.7
53:23.1 53:27.9
53:49.1 53:57.9
54:45.9 54:59.3
55:31.9 55:41.2
55:33.5 55:41.5
56:36.8 56:44.1
56:54.5 57:04.0
57:28.1 57:38.9
58:26.6 58:33.5
59:31.3 59:37.5
1:00:02.6  1:00:06.6
1:00:09.0 1:00:18.1
1:.02:34.1 1:.02:44.9
1:03:06.5  1:03:10.0
1:09:19.3  1:09:29.6
1:09:20.5 1:09:26.8
1:09:20.5  1:09:30.9
1:15:185 1:15:23.4
1:15:26.2 1:15:30.3
1:15:32.7  1:15:49.0
1:21:40.3  1:22:00.0
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